
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $764.81
2025-09-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	notchapplez txn_GkH4WRN $2.03 $766.84
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akshat txn_rYHQXGv $8.50 $775.34
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jai txn_9KHygZZ $10.00 $785.34
2025-09-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Speedy txn_a8HBMBB $33.50 $818.84
2025-09-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aahil txn_zVHyyml $0.92 $819.76
2025-09-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	krunchie	krunch txn_ZeHZZQG $1.35 $821.11
2025-09-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_YRHKKeW $18.22 $839.33
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaitlyn	Zee txn_BZH88mn $27.62 $866.95
2025-09-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jay txn_evHRPmB $8.50 $875.45
2025-09-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Itay	Zimet txn_kWHPVKm $2.38 $877.83
2025-09-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akshit txn_JxHv8lJ $2.15 $879.98
2025-09-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advay	Roongta txn_wNHJpmm $17.50 $897.48
2025-09-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ishan txn_AWHxoyg $15.00 $912.48
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shaurya txn_JxHvb8m $17.00 $929.48
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	karna txn_xQHNV0e $10.00 $939.48
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sapmix txn_9KHyJYb $10.00 $949.48
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ryan	D txn_gnHPmbY $22.55 $972.03
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eddy txn_NQHP7wk $8.79 $980.82
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tristan	Itoh txn_QmHL5gY $11.86 $992.68
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Moeez txn_XGHQBOl $3.93 $996.61
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Olivia	Chen txn_V0HLlEr $2.91 $999.52
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ishman	Singh txn_mAHOvlr $0.44 $999.96
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Federico txn_2zHvK9A $26.17 $1,026.13
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_oyHKnn8 $4.29 $1,030.42
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_4dH5KK7 $1.00 $1,031.42
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shayaan	shaikh txn_MNHpgge $3.36 $1,034.78
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Linqi	Liu txn_BZH8bb0 $9.03 $1,043.81
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Candy txn_LgHbxxb $26.50 $1,070.31
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kishika txn_0eHq004 $21.71 $1,092.02
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sonit txn_a8HBNNd $0.03 $1,092.05
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yashvi	Jain txn_GkH4EEE $21.89 $1,113.94
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jonathan txn_R2HoPPE $4.60 $1,118.54
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arya txn_evHRMMq $2.42 $1,120.96
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Emily txn_brHZ99J $14.16 $1,135.12
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hassan txn_zVHyAAQ $0.11 $1,135.23
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Max	Goldberg-Spar txn_d7HaEE9 $4.35 $1,139.58
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alex	Ren txn_kWHPE79 $1.00 $1,140.58
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	TheTwoBoom txn_gnHPmlQ $23.80 $1,164.38
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alfonso txn_NQHP780 $4.51 $1,168.89
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yian	Lee txn_QmHL5mN $8.50 $1,177.39
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Andy	Han txn_XGHQBAJ $13.37 $1,190.76
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nick txn_V0HLlKy $10.00 $1,200.76
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alikhan	Abdykaimov txn_mAHOvqa $0.03 $1,200.79
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ruzanna txn_2zHvKgl $11.23 $1,212.02
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Haft txn_oyHKnLo $11.84 $1,223.86
2025-09-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sai txn_4dH5Ke5 $0.74 $1,224.60



2025-09-20 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_ZeHZJAg -$0.04 $1,224.56
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_2zHvbN6 -$18.00 $1,206.56

2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Henry	Hutchinson txn_JxHvO7p $8.44 $1,215.00
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tanzimul txn_R2HobWn $1.54 $1,216.54
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Darsh txn_evHRBE4 $23.24 $1,239.78
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abhi txn_brHZJgO $2.94 $1,242.72
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ayush txn_zVHyg92 $4.15 $1,246.87
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dylan	Xiang txn_lZHQd75 $8.42 $1,255.29
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	justuseram txn_d7HaVza $28.00 $1,283.29
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Oliver	Lacika txn_wNHJO7x $10.00 $1,293.29
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	JD txn_66HO5b2 $1.99 $1,295.28
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Samvath	Karanam txn_8rHrn28 $28.00 $1,323.28
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	JD txn_rYHQxGK $0.06 $1,323.34
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	ambika	a txn_K9HZr89 $20.12 $1,343.46
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Leon txn_78HnOmO $9.64 $1,353.10
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Andrew	Cai txn_vgHepM5 $5.47 $1,358.57
2025-09-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	pranav txn_qkHXAde $4.39 $1,362.96
2025-09-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Akshat	Prasanna txn_78HnGoM $28.00 $1,390.96
2025-09-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eshaan	Ahuja txn_vgHe5nM $8.37 $1,399.33
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Helipop txn_evHRLKW $35.00 $1,434.33
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tuinboon txn_brHZz56 $33.50 $1,467.83
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kevin	Köwitzsch txn_zVHyQEq $35.00 $1,502.83
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arya	Tajne txn_lZHQnmE $31.98 $1,534.81
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_d7HaP0Z $27.38 $1,562.19
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	louisakavindu txn_wNHJ0yo $35.00 $1,597.19
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jakub	Tomaniak txn_66HO0ag $33.50 $1,630.69
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	DevoidSloth txn_8rHrqm5 $35.00 $1,665.69
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	mootbaa txn_rYHQMB7 $3.57 $1,669.26
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	vxnsh txn_K9HZ5nw $3.96 $1,673.22
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mo	A txn_78HnGem $27.56 $1,700.78
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Apollo txn_vgHe52a $5.70 $1,706.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Olivia	Chen txn_qkHXPLw $35.00 $1,741.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eddie txn_nEHMdAL $12.47 $1,753.95
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dhyan txn_p5H08md $25.53 $1,779.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Illuminum txn_OXH8YNz $35.00 $1,814.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	nunuishaka txn_PVH5kPo $35.00 $1,849.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	rae txn_WBHAlkm $35.00 $1,884.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	uniquepersun txn_ZeHZwv2 $35.00 $1,919.48
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Om txn_AWHx7OK $3.27 $1,922.75
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sid txn_EyHPELX $35.00 $1,957.75
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Joaquin	lim txn_yXHVroX $28.19 $1,985.94
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	End txn_5wHRbQz $0.04 $1,985.98
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	kaip txn_kWHPZoX $35.00 $2,020.98
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	julie txn_YRHKBqq $33.40 $2,054.38
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Froppii txn_JxHv5JA $16.00 $2,070.38
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_xQHNgWm $35.00 $2,105.38
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shebbel txn_9KHyvAd $33.50 $2,138.88
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Burger txn_gnHPp7E $0.98 $2,139.86
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_NQHPqKE $30.88 $2,170.74
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_QmHLaN9 $4.11 $2,174.85
2025-09-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_XGHQgoQ $4.09 $2,178.94

WITHDRAWN:	$18.04.	DEPOSITED:	$1,432.17. $2,178.94

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


